
Inflatable Marlin Services L.L.0 

1608 SW 3rd ave. 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315 

INVOICE 

Invoce Daly 

IS;. ;U.>. 

Bill To 

Company Name. 

Individual Name' 

SiOnature 

Address 

Telephone 

LSI LLC 

Larry Vernelb 

St. James Island 
Si Thomas USVI 

500dis 1050DS 

Storm Grey hypalon tubes 1670 DTX 
Air valves 7.pca 
Retitle preawre valves 7 pcs. 
Rubrai fin Shark grey trwle 
D mg 20pcs.
NOO - Skid black 18 PIS 515.800 00 
No names side 
Instalatlon Bradh Virgin Wand 52 10000 

Total: $17,900.00 

Frame tune 2 to 3 weeks. 

I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with the 
necessary materials. You and your employees may operate the unit herein 
described on any waterways or elsewhere for purposes of testing. 
inspection, or delivery at my risk. An express mechanic's hen is 
acknowledged on above unit to secure the amount of repairs thereto. It is 
also understood that Mdln Yacht Inflatables, Inc. will not be held 
responsible for the loss or damage to the unit for article left in or with the 
unit) in case of fire, theft, accident, inclement weather conditions or any 
other cause beyond our control. 

Authorized By 

Invoice ll 9 Retail: 
Warranty: 
Internal: 
Estimate: XXX 

Itieryked By 

Nemo Sylvia Subotnacki xx 

Date Received. 

Date Competed.

Soot kilo 

Producl Make/Model Spann Inflatables 

gnQine MAIX91eXXXIX 

Recast:awn N. N/A 

Serral a Ermine 1 

Serial a 
Epane 2 
gstgo 

Invoke Goat 

Litt r 

Malenall 

Der hr hours 

$70 

al gegg $0.50 
Total w/o Tax 

aces Tax 

6.00% 

TOTAL 

Payments / Credal 

Telephone I I Beaty 

eln 

'31 oo 

Web Site 

EFTA00788030



M Gmail Daphne Wallace <I

Sportis tubes 

Daphne Wallace < > Tue, Sep 13, 2016 at 4:35 PM 
To: Rich Kahn < 

Confirmed. 

On Sep 13, 2016 5:30 PM, "Richard Kahn" < > wrote: 
please confirm you received my email with invoice and send check in next package for 
50% 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
to 
fa 

On Sep 13, 2016, at 8:30 AM, Daphne Wallac€1 
wrote: 

Greetings Rich, 

Is there an understanding of the scope of work between LSJ and Silvio. Do 
you know what the 50% deposit is supposed to be, or am I supposed to ask 
him? 

On Mon, Sep 12, 2016 at 6:17 PM, Daphne Wallace 
 > wrote: 
  - Forwarded message  
From: "Silvester Subotnjicki" < 
Date: Sep 12, 2016 7:14 PM 
Subject: Re: Sportis tubes 
To: "Daphne Wallace" < > 

> 
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M Gmail 

Fwd: new tubes Pictures of Sportis 

Daphne Wallace < 

Richard Kahn < > Tue, Sep 13, 2016 at 9:18 AM 
To: Daphne Wallace 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa 
ce 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Larry Visoski 
Subject: Re: new tubes Pictures of Sportis 
Date: July 22, 2016 at 3:06:31 PM EDT 
To: Richard Kahn 
Cc: ann rodri uez 

Rich, 
Just spoke to Silvio„ 
inflatable Marlin Services, LLC 
$16k approved! 

> 
>, Carlos Rodriguez 

$16k plus his travel and lodging expense is agreed by Silvio. With following conditions: I 
hope are acceptable to you? 

1- install Labors will be himself Plus 1 helper, he asked if the boat could be out of water in 
protected / Dry area for tube install? "Large tent or Tarp? 

2- Also, he needs 2 helper guys to assist with install to hold tubes in place? For a couple 
of hours. 

Silvio asked if LSJ is capable of removing the old tubes, since he needs these properly 
removed for re-manufacturing of the new tubes,. or he is willing to Travel to LSJ to 
remove tubes, takes 1 day at most to remove the tubes properly. 

Rich, 
do You and Carlos want to speak direct to Silvio? 
He is amending his invoice and will provide new one shortly for your approval. 
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Thx 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 22, 2016, at 1:29 PM, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 

larry can you please call vendor and offer him 16k for materials and labor 
we will also pay all travel expenses 
do you know specifics of tubes or shall we patch in carlos once we come to 
terms with silvio on pricing? 
please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fa) 
ce 

On Jul 18, 2016, at 10:48 PM, Larry Visoski <-> wrote: 

Jeffrey and Anna, 

Per your request, please find attached price quote for New Tubes for 
Sportis boat„ 
Marlin Inflatables / Silvio (owner) is the person that is installing new 
tubes on the Nautica boat„ 
Silvio and his team are well-versed on travel installations and willing 
to travel to St. Thomas for this install., 
Silvio would like us to ship the old tubes from sportis so he could 
make silhouette exact copies of current tubes. 

Quote attached for Jeffrey's review. 

Than you, 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 
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LSJE, LLC 3212 
Inflatable Marlin Services LLC 9/14/2016 

INV. 374. 50% Deposit - Sportis tube repairs- 8.000.00 

\ \ 

FirstBank Operating C INV. 374: Deposit - Sportis tube repairs 8.000.00 

• • 11111 111111 II III III 
J1169281..1 

• • 

Pee 2/14 
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